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Race 2 Provisional Classification after 17 Laps - 56.729 Kms
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POS NO DRIVER NAT ENTRANT
JOSEF
| 11S.FENESTRAZ FRA KAUFMANN
RACING
R.
10 & rrzaan RUS R-ACE GP
§W.PALMER  GBR R-ACE GP
9 M. DEFOURNY BEL R-ACE GP
33 D- TICKTUM - cp e ARDEN
(R)
FORTEC
17A.PERONI  AUS \ 2SI BF
TECH 1
4G.AUBRY  FRA ..
29 SAERSCHOOR NED MP
& MOTORSPORT
A. D
23 XQRTANYAN RUS § e pORT
FORTEC
18 A.KORNEEV RUS \ 2158
JOSEF
2L.LEEDS R) AUS KAUFMANN
RACING
N. VERHAGEN MP
3Ry USA \IOTORSPORT
M. FEWTRELL TECH 1
"®) GBR R ACING
T. MAXWELL TECH 1
> R) AUS RACING
MARK
26 fﬁ?ARTONO INA BURDETT
MOTORSPORTS
34 G.CORDEEL BEL ARDEN
93 2: GODDARD ;¢ ARDEN

17

(R)

Formula Renault Eurocup

LAP TIME

17 28:07.742

17 28:08.429

17 28:08.964
17 28:09.429

17 28:09.788

17 28:10.164

17 28:10.932

17 28:11.684

17 28:12.392

17 28:13.740

17 28:14.240

17 28:15.432

17 28:16.329

17 28:17.313

GAP GAP

LEAD PREV KPH

121.004 1:31.804

0.687 120.955 1:31.737

1.222 0.535 120.916 1:31.644
1.687 0.465 120.883 1:31.222

2.046 0.359 120.857 1:31.712

2422 0.376 120.831 1:31.967

3.190 0.768 120.776 1:31.663

3.9420.752 120.722 1:31.763

4.650 0.708 120.672 1:32.017

5.998 1.348 120.575 1:31.952

6.498 0.500 120.540 1:32.353

7.690 1.192 120.455 1:31.868

8.5870.897 120.391 1:32.041

9.571 0.984 120.322 1:32.613

17 28:18.268 10.526 0.955 120.254 1:32.429

17 28:18.968 11.226 0.700 120.204 1:32.576

17 28:19.554 11.812 0.586 120.163 1:31.746

BEST LAP
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AVF BY

18 15 A.MATUS (R) MEX ADRIAN 17 28:22.058 14.316 2.504 119.986 1:33.035
VALLES
JOSEF
19 1Y.YER) CHN KAUFMANN 17 28:22.833 15.091 0.775 119.932 1:31.946
RACING
] MARK )
20 25 POL BURDETT 17 28:23.680 15.938 0.847 119.872 1:32.798
PANKIEWICZ MOTORSPORTS
AVF BY
21 14R.PFLUCKER PER ADRIAN 17 28:24.910 17.168 1.230 119.785 1:32.055
VALLES
22 12 g')GUZMAN MEX R-ACE GP 17 28:26.038 18.296 1.128 119.706 1:32.292
FORTEC
23 20 N.RAZAK MAS |\ orsporTs |7 28:27:232 19.490 1.194 119.623 1:33.152
NOT CLASSIFIED
T. NEUBAUER TECH 1
6 ®) FRA o CING 12 19:02.556 DNF 126.171 1:32.601
30 J. OPMEER (R) NED MF 0 DNF
MOTORSPORT
AVFBY
13H.CHAVES  POR ADRIAN 0 DNF
VALLES
AVF BY
16 G.SAUCY (R) SUI ADRIAN 0 DNF
VALLES
FORTEC
I9F.BIRD(®)  GBR \;oorenobne 0 DNF
FASTEST LAP
9 M. DEFOURNY BEL R-ACE GP 1:31.222 onlap 13 131.691

A Support Event Race to the

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 2017 - Monte-Carlo
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